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Purchase Order Number must be quoted in any correspondence including delivery notes and invoices. Invoices

submitted without a PO number will be returned.

Any queries relating to the material or services requested on this order must be directed to the responsible person

(buyer) in writing.

Line Item

Quantity

UM

List Price

Unit Price

Net Price (£)

0001 DB200381

Delivery
001

002
003
004

Certification

OXYGEN CELL, NON MAGNETIC
Vendor V080122 Item:
Manufacturer Part No.

Delivery Qty
36

36
36
36

CC-CA: CALIBRATION CERTIFICATION
CALIBRATION CERTIFICATION

This Item is Non-Magnetic.

Each

DB200381 - V080122

Reqd Date
21/02/2024

28/02/2024
06/03/2024
13/03/2024

Documents
DB200-SP-5223R1
DB200-MSC-2486R0
DB200-MSC-2487R0

Refer to attached purchase spec DB200-SP-5223

65.00

65.00

Sched Delivery Date

21/02/2024
28/02/2024
06/03/2024
13/03/2024

Inspection
IC-G09

IC-G15
IC-G09

9,360.00

JFD Limited

Registered in Scotland: No SC123684

VAT Reg: GB229595860
jfdglobal.com

James Fisher and Sons plc
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ORDER EMAILED TO STEVE <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> - DC 11/01/2023

AS PER JFD PURCHASE SPEC DB200-SP-5223

AS PER JFD OEM PRICE LIST

CARRIAGE @ £27.00/per delivery (PPUPS1)

This Purchase Order is subject to JFD Standard Terms and Conditions of Purchase, as amended by the partie:

Total (£) 9,360.00
Other information
Approved

Signature

JFD Limited Goods In RECEIVING HOURS are:

Mon - Thurs:  08:00 - 16:30 Hrs For out of hours delivery:
Fri: 08:00 - 12:00 Hrs Aberdeen- Westhill  (AB32 6TQ) 01224 746532
Aberdeen- NHC (AB16 5FA) 01224 698895

Glasgow- Inchinnan (PA4 9RW) 0141 812 8737

Terms & Conditions

Unless a specific agreement or set of terms and conditions is referenced elsewhere in this Purchase Order, JFD Limited Standard Terms and
Conditions of Purchase apply to all Contracts for Purchase of Goods or Services entered into by JFD Limited or any subsidiary or related company
within the JFD Group. A copy of the terms and conditions can be found here:

A copy of the terms and conditions can be accessed here:

https://www.jfdglobal.com/about/jfd-terms-and-conditions
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