## PURCHASE ORDER

Order acknowledgements to: purchaseordersUK1@jfdglobal.com

Job Ref:

Enterprise Drive Westhill Industrial Estate Westhill, Aberdeen AB32 6TQ UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: +44 (0)1224 740145 Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172



Rev<sub>0</sub>

V080122 DI DIVEXA / ML1
VANDAGRAPH SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES LTD
15 STATION ROAD
CROSS HILLS
KEIGHLEY
WEST YORKSHIRE
BD20 7DT
UNITED KINGDOM
AA

PO Number : 12400242

Print Date: 11/01/2024 15:13:42

Page: 1 of 2

Currency: UK POUND STERLING

Payment Terms: 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE

**Delivery Terms:** 

Payment Mthd: BC: BACS

Responsible: DUNCAN CLARK

JFD Limited
Enterprise Drive
Westhill Industrial Estate
Westhill,
Aberdeen
AB32 6TQ
UNITED KINGDOM

JFD Limited
Cartside Avenue
Inchinnan Business Park
Inchinnan
PA4 9RW
UNITED KINGDOM

AccountsPayableUK@jfdglobal.com

Purchase Order Number must be quoted in any correspondence including delivery notes and invoices. Invoices submitted without a PO number will be returned.

Any queries relating to the material or services requested on this order must be directed to the responsible person (buyer) in writing.

## Details

	stan 3					
Line	Item	Quantity	UM	List Price	Unit Price	Net Price (£)
0001	DB200381	144	Each	65.00	65.00	9,360.00
	OXYGEN CELL, NON MAGNETIC  Vendor V080122 Item: DB200381 - V080122  Manufacturer Part No.					
	Delivery Deli	very Qty 36	Regd Date 21/02/2024		Sched Delivery Date	
	001	36	28/02/2024		21/02/2024 28/02/2024	
	002	36	06/03/2024		06/03/2024	
	004	36	13/03/2024		13/03/2024	
	<u>Documents</u> DB200-SP-5223R1 DB200-MSC-2486R0 DB200-MSC-2487R0					
	Certification				<u>Inspection</u>	<u>n</u>
	CC-CA: CALIBRATION CERTIFICATION CALIBRATION CERTIFICATION				IC-G09 IC-G15	
					IC-G09	
	Refer to attached purchase spec DB200-SP-5223					
	This Item is Non-Magnetic.					

## **JFD Limited**

Registered in Scotland: No SC123684 VAT Reg: GB229595860 jfdglobal.com



## **PURCHASE ORDER**

PO Number: 12400242

Enterprise Drive
Westhill Industrial Estate
Westhill, Aberdeen AB32 6TQ
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: +44 (0)1224 740145 Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 JFD

Page 2 of 2

Rev 0

Line Item Quantity UM List Price Unit Price Net Price (£)

ORDER EMAILED TO STEVE <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> - DC 11/01/2023

AS PER JFD PURCHASE SPEC DB200-SP-5223

AS PER JFD OEM PRICE LIST

CARRIAGE @ £27.00/per delivery (PPUPS1)

This Purchase Order is subject to JFD Standard Terms and Conditions of Purchase, as amended by the parties

Total (£) 9,360.00

Other information

Signature

Approved

JFD Limited Goods In RECEIVING HOURS are:

Mon - Thurs: 08:00 - 16:30 Hrs For out of hours delivery:

Fri: 08:00 - 12:00 Hrs Aberdeen- Westhill (AB32 6TQ) 01224 746532

Aberdeen- NHC (AB16 5FA) 01224 698895 Glasgow- Inchinnan (PA4 9RW) 0141 812 8737

**Terms & Conditions** 

Unless a specific agreement or set of terms and conditions is referenced elsewhere in this Purchase Order, JFD Limited Standard Terms and Conditions of Purchase apply to all Contracts for Purchase of Goods or Services entered into by JFD Limited or any subsidiary or related company within the JFD Group. A copy of the terms and conditions can be found here:

A copy of the terms and conditions can be accessed here:

https://www.jfdglobal.com/about/jfd-terms-and-conditions



